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休み

202404.

キッズバレエ 16:15~
⼤⽵サロンドモア

キッズバレエ 16:15~
⼤⽵サロンドモア

キッズバレエ 16:15~
⼤⽵サロンドモア

ストレッチ

��(⼤�)
�児クラス

�等科

中・�等科

休�

休� 
16:00~
17:00~
18:30~

17:00~
18:15~

廿⽇�⼀丁⽬���

�児クラス

�等科

中・�等科

��(⼤�)

16:00~
17:00~
18:30~
20:30~

16:00~
17:00~
18:30~
20:30~

�児クラス

�等科

中・�等科

��(⼤�)

�児クラス

�等科

中・�等科

��(⼤�)

16:00~
17:00~
18:30~
20:30~

16:00~
17:00~
18:30~
20:30~

�児クラス

�等科

中・�等科

��(⼤�)

�児クラス
�等科

コンクール
中等科(⼤�)
コンクール
�等科

コンクール

10:15~
11:00~ 
12:15~
13:00~
15:00~
16:00~
18:00~

17:00~
18:15~

廿⽇�⼀丁⽬���

17:00~
18:15~

廿⽇�⼀丁⽬���

17:00~
18:15~

廿⽇�⼀丁⽬���

ストレッチ

��(⼤�)
�児クラス

�等科

中・�等科

ストレッチ

��(⼤�)
�児クラス

�等科

中・�等科

ストレッチ

��(⼤�)
�児クラス

�等科

中・�等科

10:15~
11:30~ 
16:00~
17:00~
18:30~

10:15~
11:30~ 
16:00~
17:00~
18:30~

10:15~
11:30~ 
16:00~
17:00~
18:30~

10:15~
11:00~ 
12:15~
13:00~
15:00~
16:00~
18:00~

�児クラス
�等科

コンクール
中等科(⼤�)
コンクール
�等科

コンクール
�児クラス
�等科

コンクール
中等科(⼤�)
コンクール
�等科

コンクール
�児クラス
�等科

コンクール
中等科(⼤�)
コンクール
�等科

コンクール

10:15~
11:00~ 
12:15~
13:00~
15:00~
16:00~
18:00~
10:15~
11:00~ 
12:15~
13:00~
15:00~
16:00~
18:00~

休み

※4/9の午前中のクラスは休�になります。

休み


